1.00 1  250.0082532A  250.0012  0.00SAREE  DILIP FIZA COTTON  350.00

1.00 2  625.0085732A  625.0012  0.00SAREE  WHITEBOMBAY495  850.00

1.00 3  1450.0086149A  1,450.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL   DNO-3  540752  1,650.00

1.00 4  1050.0086422A  1,050.007  0.00D M  HH/ST CONFIRM  1,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3375.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3375.00Total  4100.00